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DOSSARD
1 1090
2 1100
3 1099
4 1103
5 1031
6 1144
7 1073
8 1108
9 1078
10 1101
11 1276
12 1088
13 1079
14 1085
15 1081
16 1076
17 1098
18 1071
19 1086
20 1082
21 1236
22 1070
23 1072
24 1083
25 1296
26 1038
27 1080
28 1044
29 1089
30 1074
31 1075
32 1077
33 1222
34 1270
35 1179
36 1087
37 1277
38 1281
39 1010

NOM
ZENATTI
FOURGASSIE
DUPUY LERICHE
TEISSANDIER
ZIEBA
HUBERT
CAYROL FLAMENT
BERLIVET
DUPUIS
KRETSCHMER
FAIVRE
ROQUE
FESTOR
PEDESSEAU
ISSAKA IDE LARG
COURNEDE
CLERGEAU
BOSCH BENET
PROD'HOMME
KHARROU
GARREAU
BIGONI LECOURT
CARRICART
MIVIERE
CAPECOTAR
CASTEL
GRIMAUD
MOUTTE
ROUSSEAU
CLERCQ
COURAM--FERNADE
DUPINAY
REQUENA-BARREIR
CARBONELL
MALDONADO
RENAULD
HERLEMONT
PREVOST
EL BOUCHTI

PRENOM
Noa
LOUIS
Nathan
BAPTISTE
Tom
Yann
Angel
Josselin
Tom
JEREMY
Noe
Pierric
Clément
NUMA
MATHIS
Dorian
ETIENNE
ORIOL
MARTIN
Lenny
Anthony
MALO
BAPTISTE
Joan
Arnaud
Maxence
Kerian
Samuel
THIBAUT
Maél
Nolan
Noam
Paolo
Florian
Timéo
Thibault
Benjamin
Mathis
Amine

CAT SEXE
CG |LycM
JG | LycM
JG | LycM
JG | LycM
CG |LycM
JG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
JG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
CG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
JG | LycM
CG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
JG | LycM
CG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
JG | LycM
JG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
CG | LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
CG |LycM
CG | LycM
JG | LycM

UNSS PO
Cadets Juniors

TEMPS
00:13:47
00:13:48
00:13:50
00:13:50
00:13:55
00:14:02
00:14:02
00:14:04
00:14:13
00:14:29
00:14:38
00:14:41
00:14:43
00:14:44
00:14:50
00:14:50
00:14:50
00:15:03
00:15:03
00:15:07
00:15:09
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:15:14
00:15:16
00:15:35
00:15:39
00:15:39
00:15:52
00:16:05
00:16:08
00:16:11
00:16:19
00:16:20
00:16:22
00:16:25
00:16:38
00:16:44
00:16:53

Page 1/4



2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
40 1024
41 1214
42 1240
43 1050
44 1175
45 1208
46 1176
a7 1146
48 1004
49 1298
50 1084
51 1045
52 1206
53 1182
54 1218
55 1042
56 1226
57 1177
58 1267
59 1183
60 1235
61 1211
62 1049
63 1261
64 1257
65 1282
66 1450
67 1006
68 1054
69 1113
70 1193
71 1053
72 1149
73 1124
74 1272
75 1039
76 1007
7 1446
78 1449

NOM
FORTEA
GATARD

CHAHCHAH
BOURGEAIS
DUFOUR
BARNAVON-RIBES
DUTILLEUL
LAFON
DONNET
PALMADE
NAHARRO SANCHEZ
VILLARD
AIMAR
RAEZ BELMONTE
MAYOLA
MARCHAND-MANEL
SOLYJAN
GARCIA
SUAREZ
RAMON
FEASSON
CELLE MOUSSEAU
AINOUZ
LOZANO-ANSEL
LOOR CEDENO
RENAUD
LOPEZ

ROS
GARCIA
HUBERT
NICOLAS
GARCIA

ROBINEAU
GIMENEZ
BASILLE
DETIENNE
TARIS
ALSEDA
BLONDEAU

PRENOM

Thomas
Amaury
Youssef
Yann
Victor
Esteban
Mathis
Auréle
Jules
Mathis
RUDY
Thomas
LUCAS
Manuel
Louis
Noah
Nicolas
Quentin
Mathias
Maxime
Clery
Valentin
Esteban
Oriol
Steve
Noah
Gabriel
Victor
Dylan
Lény
Valentin
Axel
Kelvin
Victor
Mohamed
Anatole
Florian
Lilian
Guillaume

CAT
CG
CG
CG
JG
CG
CG
CG
JG
CG
JG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
JG
CG
CG
CG
CG
JG
CG
JG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
JG
CG
JG
JG
JG
CG
JG
JG
CG
CG
JG

SEXE
LycM
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM

UNSS PO
Cadets Juniors

TEMPS
00:17:04
00:17:11
00:17:14
00:17:20
00:17:20
00:17:20
00:17:22
00:17:24
00:17:28
00:17:33
00:17:35
00:17:37
00:17:39
00:17:45
00:17:45
00:17:47
00:17:55
00:17:56
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:18:02
00:18:02
00:18:03
00:18:06
00:18:11
00:18:22
00:18:33
00:18:33
00:18:34
00:18:36
00:18:38
00:18:39
00:18:40
00:18:40
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:18:56
00:18:58
00:19:04
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DOSSARD
79 1295
80 1264
81 1008
82 1300
83 1143
84 1051
85 1170
86 1005
87 1002
88 1242
89 1112
90 1273
91 1145
92 1241
93 1180
94 1126
95 1225
96 1190
97 1248
98 1127
99 1239
100 1210
101 1221
102 1219
103 1055
104 1237
105 1213
106 1171
107 1003
108 1185
109 1150
110 1448
111 1259
112 1172
113 1275
114 1251
115 1294
116 1271
117 1268

NOM
BREANT
AMARA
TARIS
BONNOT
GABET PUJOL
DINH
CHAUVEAU
LETRENEUF
AUVRAY
SPIRK
GERSON
COURMONT
JAMES
CHATELET
NAVARRO DERRAZ
SIERRA
SAUTON
CUILLE NABONNE
HAMMOUCH
GILLERON
SIMON
CANAL
PORTALES
MIGNOT
RONTAIN
RENARD
COLAS
CLARES
CRENN
TOUAITAHUATA
ROUQUET
ALIS
CARABIA
DARDY
DELEZEVE
PIGACHE
BIENVENU
PALLAVISINI
cuQ

PRENOM
ARMAND
Nael
Jerome
Eric
Maxime
Judikael
Julien
Raphael
Nathan
Bence
Clement
Aidan
Lenny
Leo
Hichem
Lylian
Matteo
Tom
Sofiane
Cyril
Evann
Ruben
Adam
Noah
Louis maxence
Nathan
Enzo
Pablo
Clément
Tamatai
Martin
Thomas
Xavier
Aubin
Gwendal
PAOLO
Ethan
Eliott
Aymeric

CAT
JG
CG
CG
MG
JG
JG
CG
CG
CG
JG
CG
CG
JG
JG
CG
CG
CG
JG
JG
CG
JG
CG
CG
CG
JG
JG
CG
CG
CG
CG
JG
JG
CG
CG
CG
MG
JG
CG
JG

SEXE
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycM
LycM

Cadets Juniors

TEMPS
00:19:05
00:19:05
00:19:07
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:19:23
00:19:24
00:19:26
00:19:32
00:19:34
00:19:35
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:37
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:19:40
00:19:46
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:19:50
00:19:53
00:19:53
00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:11
00:20:11
00:20:21
00:20:31
00:20:34
00:20:36
00:20:47
00:20:53
00:21:03
00:21:12
00:21:13
00:21:14
00:21:28
00:21:40

UNSS PO
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DOSSARD
118 1220
119 1173
120 1217
121 1265
122 1168
123 1500
124 1181
125 1184
126 1142
127 1238
128 1030
129 1028
130 1244
131 1287
132 1169
133 1043
134 1274
135 1130
136 1285
137 1178
138 1286
139 1297
140 1269
141 1036
142 1027
143 1034
144 1023
145 1022
146 1174

NOM
MZE
DETOC
MARQUEZ
AUFFRET
BENDENIA
WEST-FOLLOT
PHIALIP
SAEZ
BOYET
RIVIERE-DUCHSCH
MARTIN
MARIOU--PESENTI
ROPERT-RAUX
VRAY
BOSC-MOOGIN
FERNANDEZ
CUFF
NERBORAC
SALY
LERAY
LACROIX
DAUMAS ROSA
D'EVERLANGE
TORREGROSSA
KESSE
SOTO
FAUVEL
DUBOIS
DONFUT

PRENOM
Anis
Clement
Guillem
ALEXIS
Ahcéne
MATTHEO
Vincent
Corentin
Kylian
Mateo
Yolan
Lucas
DIEGO
Quentin
Hoan
Julian
Bastian
Clement
Loris
Florent
Ethan
CAMILLE
Maxence
Giani
Solal
Quentin
Noah
Loan
Liam

CAT
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
JG
JG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
JG
JG
JG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG

SEXE
LycP
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycP
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM
LycM

Cadets Juniors

TEMPS
00:21:58
00:22:00
00:22:01
00:22:26
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:11
00:23:28
00:23:35
00:23:38
00:24:03
00:24:03
00:24:16
00:24:27
00:24:40
00:24:58
00:25:22
00:26:18
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:27:46
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:28:23
00:28:25
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:29:16

UNSS PO
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